BH24DX  BH48DX
LED Vapor Tight
Sunpark Electronics Corp.                             Phone: (310) 324-8880      Specifications are subject to     7/6/2022 Page 1 of 1
16200 S. Figueroa St., Gardena, CA90248     Fax:       (310) 324-4020 change without notice.                    DS_BH24DX_BH48DX
LED Type
Model Input Voltage
Input
Wattage
LED CT  CRI Lumen (TYP)
Dimension
(L X W X H)
DLC
BH24DX-16W-4000K 120V ~ 277V 16W 4000K > 80 1870 26.5" x 4.3" x 2.4" ---
BH24DX-16W-5000K 120V ~ 277V 16W 5000K > 80 2000 26.5" x 4.3" x 2.4" ---
BH48DX(4000K) 120V ~ 277V 33W 4000K > 80 3480 50.0" x 4.3" x 2.4" Standard, 5.1
BH48DX(5000K) 120V ~ 277V 33W 5000K > 80 3740 50.0" x 4.3" x 2.4" Standard, 5.1
BH24DX-HE-4000K 120V ~ 277V 23W 4000K > 80 2510 26.5" x 4.3" x 2.4" ---
BH24DX-HE-5000K 120V ~ 277V 23W 5000K > 80 2560 26.5" x 4.3" x 2.4" ---
BH48DX-HE(4000K) 120V ~ 277V 45W 4000K > 80 4950 50.0" x 4.3" x 2.4" Standard, 5.1
BH48DX-HE(5000K) 120V ~ 277V 45W 5000K > 80 4950 50.0" x 4.3" x 2.4" Standard, 5.1
BH24DX-VHO-4000K 120V ~ 277V 14.5W 4000K > 80 1880 26.5" x 4.3" x 2.4" ---
BH24DX-VHO-5000K 120V ~ 277V 14.5W 5000K > 80 1900 26.5" x 4.3" x 2.4" ---
BH48DX-VHO-4000K 120V ~ 277V 29W 4000K > 80 3760 50.0" x 4.3" x 2.4" ---
BH48DX-VHO-5000K 120V ~ 277V 29W 5000K > 80 3760 50.0" x 4.3" x 2.4" ---
Features
Housing
Injection Molded Polycarbonate
Stainless Steel Clips
Ideal for Harsh Environment Applications
Suitable for Ceiling Mount or Suspended Mount
Optical
Shade: Injection Molded High Transmission Opal Polycarbonate Creates Excellent Light
Distribution and Uniformity
High Luminous Efficacy > 100lm/W
Electrical
Built-in Constant Current LED Driver with High efficient LED Module
Bi-Level Light Option - with Built-in Motion Sensor
Emergency Back Up Option - Built-in Emergency Battery Back Up
Lamp
Built-in LED Module
Certification
ETL/cETL Listed, DLC Listed, IP65 Rated
Warranty
5 Years Warranty on Driver and LED Module